S BURNDY

S50HSSN, 1/2" Hex Nut, Stainless

Steel

By Burndy
Catalog # 50HSSN

1/2 Stainless Steel Hex Nut.

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type
Material

UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - Bolt Size fraction
Dimension - Bolt Size inch
Dimension - Thread Size
Dimension - Threads per inch

50HSSN

Nut

STAINLESS STEEL
781810012468

1/2
0.5in
1/2-13
13

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved

Standards - RoHS Compliance

Status

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog

No
CM

Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Sales Drawings - 50047604
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